Corporate Information

Chairman’s Statement

Management Discussion and Analysis

Directors and Senior Management

Report of the Directors

Report of the Auditors

Consolidated Income Statement

Consolidated Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

Notes to the Financial Statements

Summary of Financial Information

ATAR

Il
o

TRRE

EIRE RS

EELSRERAE

Exgnd

1% 85BN

RERREREPER

op

RERPRE

ki

B 75 R MY A

MBERRE

Contents

g 8

2-3

11-13
14-23
24-26
27
28
29
30
31-32
33-79

80

Plus Holdings Limited e 2005 Annual Report

TMEBBRRAR] o 2005FF 3R

01



